Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Sprint Relay

Data creazione: 2026/03/13 01:01:45

Data: 13/11/2022

Categoria: M13

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Emiliano
BETTEGA Priscilla
CANDOTTI Elisa
BETTEGA Ylenia
Vadala Anna
COSER Nicola
PELLEGRINI Agnese
CEOL Melissa
BATTISTI Davide
MIORI Linda
MASIERO Francesco
BETTI Andrea
DESIDERATO Asia
DE ZORZI Micaela
BONECCHER Raffaele
MOSNA Mattia
TONDIN Morgan
RINALDI Anna

PELZ Daniel
SEGATTA Emma
GOZZER Chiara

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

ACLER Samuele
RIGONI Alessia
GIANELLE Marco
BORINATO Gabriele
ARMANINI Domenico
FRISANCO Giulia
FINCATO lago
ANESIN Viviana
GOBBER Giulia
OGNIBENI Chiara
BONECCHER Edoardo
COSER Samuele
RINALDO Maddalena
SIMION Elena
MOTTER Nicold
PELLEGRINI Teresa
STEFANI Matteo
DALFOLLO Marica

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:08:30
00:09:38
00:08:12
00:08:49
00:09:45
00:10:20
00:09:06
00:10:01
00:11:18
00:11:24
00:11:50
00:11:08
00:12:29
00:12:44
00:13:59
00:14:14
00:14:32
00:14:59
00:17:29
00:18:55
00:16:55

Tempo
00:12:47
00:14:08
00:14:30
00:13:35
00:15:25
00:15:29
00:14:41
00:15:33
00:16:33
00:15:39
00:17:07
00:15:58
00:16:19
00:18:19
00:19:03
00:20:27
00:22:28
00:19:44
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ANTONIOL Gioia
DALLAFIOR Giloria
MOTTER Gloria

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PEDROTTI Dario
RAIMONDO Francesco
PFISTER Oriana
CIPRIANI Andrea
CORRIDORI Chiara
GRETTER Alessandro
PARIS Nausica
SANDRI Eddy
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CHIARI Mauro
TAMANINI Davide
GRISENTI Alessia
SANTUARI Alessandro
ZAMBONI Stefano
MONTIBELLER Nadia
CIPRIANI Milena
FEDEL Andrea
PACHER Mirta
VALER Antonella
PELLEGRINI Roberto
FAIFER Cristina
SIGHEL Milena
PEPINO Viviana
VIVIAN Lorenzo

Categoria: M50

Pos.

o 01 OO MDD W WWNDNDNDNPREREPRPPRP

Nome

HUELLER Fabio
SEGATTA Andrea
ZOTTA Carla
GOTTARDINI Elena
DALFOLLO Giuliano
FAZAKAS Zoltan
DAL SASSO Laura
GIOVANNINI Marco
PAOLI Giorgio
SCALCHI Roberto
AMBROSI Giovanna
MANTEGA Silvia
PIASERICO Paolo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
RAUS Michele

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:22:17
00:35:48
00:26:11

Tempo
00:11:37
00:11:55
00:14:09
00:11:58
00:14:18
00:12:39
00:14:36
00:13:12
00:12:06
00:13:03
00:14:46
00:15:28
00:13:49
00:16:47
00:15:41
00:15:41
00:16:56
00:17:15
00:18:09
00:19:45
00:20:00
00:19:23
00:30:38
00:11:55

Tempo
00:11:41
00:11:58
00:14:17
00:14:56
00:12:43
00:12:01
00:15:17
00:13:34
00:13:38
00:14:45
00:18:33
00:15:32
00:15:46
00:15:21
00:20:20
00:16:52
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FELLIN Umberto
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
TRENTIN Danilo
SARTORI Michela
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
CRISTELLI Nancy
REALI M.grazia
MOCELLINI Francesco

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

VILIOTTI Paola
BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
CONOTTER Graziana
SIMONCELLI Paolo
ZOTTA Ivana
BAZZOLI Giovanni
GOZZER Giancarlo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ABRAM Annamaria
VALER Claudio

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
LUCCHETTA Jessica
DALLAVALLE Roberto
DALFOLLO Debora
DE NONI Alessandro
DE BIASI Lorenzo
GRISENTI Leonardo
GAIO Aaron

RIGONI Giulia
BETTEGA Damiano
RIGONI Lucia
MARTINATTI Stefano
VENEZIAN Federico
CAVAZZANI Laura
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
ZOPPE Matteo
BERTOLDI Helga
BETTEGA Fabiano
PEZZE Giacomo
GRANZOTTO Riccardo
SEGATTA Elena
RIZZA' SAMUELE
RAUS Stefano

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:17:27
00:20:23
00:19:29
00:20:28
00:24:36
00:22:00
00:25:47
00:27:38

Tempo
00:13:14
00:13:23
00:11:37
00:11:39
00:13:50
00:14:24
00:14:04
00:17:06
00:17:25
00:17:32
00:19:59
00:20:25

Tempo
00:14:03
00:14:33
00:14:55
00:16:12
00:16:03
00:15:02
00:15:49
00:17:10
00:17:19
00:16:03
00:17:27
00:17:19
00:16:24
00:19:38
00:17:41
00:18:09
00:19:47
00:16:35
00:16:54
00:18:42
00:21:35
00:17:16
00:19:24
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TRENTIN Valentina
VENTURINI Alessio
DALSASS Aurora
BETTEGA Ivano
SONNA Giovanni
DANDREA Chiara

BOCCHIETTI Tommaso

CASEROTTI Camilla
CHINI Luigi

SPAZZI Marco
FILIPPI Francesca
INCERTI Laura
GAIO Paolo

RAUS Sabrina
RAUS Serena
DALFOLLO Alessio

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:21:38
00:18:04
00:22:11
00:20:39
00:19:17
00:22:26
00:20:55
00:22:33
00:24:02
00:19:45
00:23:54
00:26:46
00:20:33
00:25:39
00:16:32
00:18:08



